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EVENT 501 Girls 10/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sian Martin 11 Tynemouth   5:03.38   489  
 50m    33.94 100m  1:11.36 150m  1:49.55 200m  2:28.49 250m  3:07.24 300m  3:46.81 350m  4:26.00 400m  5:03.38 
    33.94    37.42    38.19    38.94    38.75    39.57    39.19    37.38 
2. Rebecca Thornton 11 Bo Kirklees   5:04.58   484  
 50m    34.41 100m  1:11.83 150m  1:51.04 200m  2:30.66 250m  3:10.51 300m  3:50.16 350m  4:28.54 400m  5:04.58 
    34.41    37.42    39.21    39.62    39.85    39.65    38.38    36.04 
3. Aimee Hawke 11 Bo Stockton   5:05.94   477  
 50m    34.80 100m  1:13.02 150m  1:51.44 200m  2:30.70 250m  3:09.75 300m  3:49.01 350m  4:28.12 400m  5:05.94 
    34.80    38.22    38.42    39.26    39.05    39.26    39.11    37.82 
4. Eden Warburton 11 Bo Kirklees   5:05.95   477  
 50m    34.40 100m  1:12.07 150m  1:51.40 200m  2:30.94 250m  3:10.68 300m  3:50.31 350m  4:28.48 400m  5:05.95 
    34.40    37.67    39.33    39.54    39.74    39.63    38.17    37.47 
5. Kate Clifton 11 Co Sheffield   5:08.11   467  
 50m    34.78 100m  1:13.17 150m  1:51.75 200m  2:30.85 250m  3:10.29 300m  3:50.10 350m  4:29.45 400m  5:08.11 
    34.78    38.39    38.58    39.10    39.44    39.81    39.35    38.66 
6. Darcey Hambly 11 KingstonHull   5:10.54   456  
 50m    34.13 100m  1:12.31 150m  1:51.92 200m  2:31.85 250m  3:11.96 300m  3:52.40 350m  4:32.09 400m  5:10.54 
    34.13    38.18    39.61    39.93    40.11    40.44    39.69    38.45 
7. Annalea Davison 11 Alnwick Dol   5:10.68   456  
 50m    34.78 100m  1:13.14 150m  1:52.52 200m  2:32.61 250m  3:13.22 300m  3:53.95 350m  4:33.57 400m  5:10.68 
    34.78    38.36    39.38    40.09    40.61    40.73    39.62    37.11 
8. Laura Brookes 11 Donc Dartes   5:11.53   452  
 50m    34.26 100m  1:13.07 150m  1:53.18 200m  2:33.71 250m  3:13.75 300m  3:54.27 350m  4:34.83 400m  5:11.53 
    34.26    38.81    40.11    40.53    40.04    40.52    40.56    36.70 
9. Eleanor Jones 11 Co Leeds   5:11.86   450  
 50m    33.10 100m  1:11.83 150m  1:52.42 200m  2:33.71 250m  3:14.14 300m  3:55.66 350m  4:35.05 400m  5:11.86 
    33.10    38.73    40.59    41.29    40.43    41.52    39.39    36.81 
10. Shauna Johnson 11 Gates &Whick   5:14.26   440  
 50m    35.13 100m  1:13.65 150m  1:53.66 200m  2:34.54 250m  3:15.44 300m  3:56.24 350m  4:35.97 400m  5:14.26 
    35.13    38.52    40.01    40.88    40.90    40.80    39.73    38.29 
11. Eve Larsen 11 Co Sund'land   5:15.67   434  
 50m    34.69 100m  1:13.41 150m  1:53.47 200m  2:34.08 250m  3:15.12 300m  3:56.01 350m  4:36.96 400m  5:15.67 
    34.69    38.72    40.06    40.61    41.04    40.89    40.95    38.71 
12. Amelia Pickard 11 Bo Kirklees   5:18.54   423  
 50m    35.44 100m  1:14.82 150m  1:56.49 200m  2:36.35 250m - 300m  3:58.78 350m - 400m  5:18.54 
    35.44    39.38    41.67    39.86 -  1:22.43 -  1:19.76 
13. Genna Suddes 11 York City   5:22.24   408  
 50m    36.32 100m  1:16.56 150m  1:57.83 200m  2:39.49 250m  3:20.17 300m  4:01.31 350m  4:42.10 400m  5:22.24 
    36.32    40.24    41.27    41.66    40.68    41.14    40.79    40.14 
14. Elizabeth Clements 11 Chester Le S   5:25.63   396  
 50m    35.21 100m  1:16.36 150m  1:57.43 200m  2:39.94 250m  3:21.43 300m  4:04.17 350m  4:45.41 400m  5:25.63 
    35.21    41.15    41.07    42.51    41.49    42.74    41.24    40.22 
15. Alice Larsen 11 Co Newcastle   5:30.48   378  
 50m - 100m  1:17.26 150m - 200m  2:41.18 250m  3:14.82 300m  4:06.54 350m  4:35.30 400m  5:30.48 
 -  1:17.26 -  1:23.92    33.64    51.72    28.76    55.18 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Carissa Armijo 12 Gates &Whick   4:47.95   572  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:08.17 150m  1:44.81 200m  2:21.62 250m  2:58.43 300m  3:35.75 350m  4:12.14 400m  4:47.95 
    32.14    36.03    36.64    36.81    36.81    37.32    36.39    35.81 
2. Eva Chapman 12 Co Bradford   4:48.28   570  
 50m    31.50 100m  1:07.04 150m  1:43.45 200m  2:20.67 250m  2:58.06 300m  3:35.87 350m  4:12.63 400m  4:48.28 
    31.50    35.54    36.41    37.22    37.39    37.81    36.76    35.65 
3. Miriam Jessett 12 Co Newcastle   4:48.65   568  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:07.12 150m  1:43.64 200m  2:20.67 250m  2:57.86 300m  3:35.23 350m  4:12.84 400m  4:48.65 
    31.53    35.59    36.52    37.03    37.19    37.37    37.61    35.81 
4. Jodi Bunker 12 Co Sund'land   4:49.12   565  
 50m    32.56 100m  1:08.17 150m  1:44.82 200m  2:21.70 250m  2:58.71 300m  3:35.57 350m  4:12.89 400m  4:49.12 
    32.56    35.61    36.65    36.88    37.01    36.86    37.32    36.23 
5. Lauren Hodgson 12 Newburn   4:52.30   547  
 50m    33.39 100m  1:10.80 150m  1:47.99 200m  2:25.68 250m  3:02.82 300m  3:40.38 350m  4:16.29 400m  4:52.30 
    33.39    37.41    37.19    37.69    37.14    37.56    35.91    36.01 
6. Lauren Graham 12 Chester Le S   4:52.41   547  
 50m    34.20 100m  1:11.47 150m  1:49.01 200m  2:26.13 250m  3:03.96 300m  3:40.73 350m  4:16.91 400m  4:52.41 
    34.20    37.27    37.54    37.12    37.83    36.77    36.18    35.50 
7. Amelia Foulds 12 Co Bradford   4:52.89   544  
 50m    32.94 100m  1:09.12 150m  1:46.50 200m  2:24.29 250m  3:01.98 300m  3:39.76 350m  4:16.97 400m  4:52.89 
    32.94    36.18    37.38    37.79    37.69    37.78    37.21    35.92 
8. Lucy Nicholson 12 York City   4:52.98   543  
 50m    33.14 100m  1:09.23 150m  1:46.45 200m  2:23.85 250m  3:01.34 300m  3:39.14 350m  4:16.46 400m  4:52.98 
    33.14    36.09    37.22    37.40    37.49    37.80    37.32    36.52 
9. Rebecca Williams 12 Middlesboro   4:53.90   538  
 50m    33.72 100m  1:10.23 150m  1:47.23 200m  2:24.86 250m  3:02.59 300m  3:40.47 350m  4:17.71 400m  4:53.90 
    33.72    36.51    37.00    37.63    37.73    37.88    37.24    36.19 
10. Natasha Davies 12 Co Sheffield   4:54.15   537  
 50m    31.55 100m  1:07.41 150m  1:45.02 200m  2:23.44 250m  3:01.40 300m  3:39.21 350m  4:17.30 400m  4:54.15 
    31.55    35.86    37.61    38.42    37.96    37.81    38.09    36.85 
11. Abigail Burton 12 Co Leeds   4:55.65   529  
 50m    33.47 100m  1:10.25 150m  1:47.95 200m  2:25.74 250m  3:03.62 300m  3:41.56 350m  4:19.36 400m  4:55.65 
    33.47    36.78    37.70    37.79    37.88    37.94    37.80    36.29 
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12. Elizabeth Swift 12 Scarborough   4:57.24   520  
 50m    33.10 100m  1:09.42 150m  1:46.95 200m  2:25.38 250m  3:03.12 300m  3:41.02 350m  4:19.28 400m  4:57.24 
    33.10    36.32    37.53    38.43    37.74    37.90    38.26    37.96 
13. Kate Macphee 12 Alnwick Dol   4:57.88   517  
 50m    33.46 100m  1:10.47 150m  1:48.16 200m  2:26.58 250m  3:04.43 300m  3:42.91 350m  4:20.98 400m  4:57.88 
    33.46    37.01    37.69    38.42    37.85    38.48    38.07    36.90 
14. Niamh McDonagh 12 Bo Stockton   4:59.79   507  
 50m    33.34 100m  1:10.69 150m  1:49.27 200m  2:27.63 250m  3:06.04 300m  3:44.52 350m  4:22.47 400m  4:59.79 
    33.34    37.35    38.58    38.36    38.41    38.48    37.95    37.32 
15. Anya Sordy 12 Gates &Whick   5:03.39   489  
 50m    33.50 100m  1:11.97 150m  1:50.94 200m  2:30.33 250m  3:08.83 300m  3:48.07 350m  4:26.92 400m  5:03.39 
    33.50    38.47    38.97    39.39    38.50    39.24    38.85    36.47 
16. Yasmin Brown 12 KingstonHull   5:03.73   488  
 50m - 100m  1:11.11 150m - 200m  2:29.14 250m - 300m  3:48.24 350m  4:27.63 400m  5:03.73 
 -  1:11.11 -  1:18.03 -  1:19.10    39.39    36.10 
17. Rebecca Finnie 12 Rotherham Mo   5:03.80   487  
 50m    33.10 100m  1:09.84 150m  1:47.66 200m  2:27.23 250m  3:06.13 300m  3:45.53 350m  4:24.36 400m  5:03.80 
    33.10    36.74    37.82    39.57    38.90    39.40    38.83    39.44 
18. Amelia Clynes 12 Co Leeds   5:07.55   470  
 50m    33.91 100m  1:12.31 150m  1:52.29 200m  2:31.82 250m  3:11.33 300m  3:50.83 350m  4:29.80 400m  5:07.55 
    33.91    38.40    39.98    39.53    39.51    39.50    38.97    37.75 
19. Jessica Hardingham 12 Co Newcastle   5:08.08   467  
 50m    32.98 100m  1:09.60 150m  1:48.26 200m  2:27.62 250m  3:08.02 300m  3:47.81 350m  4:27.24 400m  5:08.08 
    32.98    36.62    38.66    39.36    40.40    39.79    39.43    40.84 
20. Ruth Marley 12 Harrogate   5:09.86   459  
 50m    35.01 100m  1:13.69 150m  1:53.67 200m  2:33.00 250m  3:12.79 300m  3:53.57 350m  4:32.96 400m  5:09.86 
    35.01    38.68    39.98    39.33    39.79    40.78    39.39    36.90 
21. Beth Nicholson 12 Co Sund'land   5:09.98   459  
 50m    33.82 100m  1:12.30 150m  1:51.74 200m  2:32.17 250m  3:11.91 300m  3:52.53 350m  4:32.13 400m  5:09.98 
    33.82    38.48    39.44    40.43    39.74    40.62    39.60    37.85 
22. Kerrie Sinclair 12 Co Leeds   5:12.96   446  
 50m    34.41 100m  1:13.42 150m  1:53.32 200m  2:33.55 250m  3:13.47 300m  3:54.04 350m  4:34.33 400m  5:12.96 
    34.41    39.01    39.90    40.23    39.92    40.57    40.29    38.63 
23. Maegan Jones 12 Bo Kirklees   5:15.44   435  
 50m    36.29 100m  1:16.39 150m  1:57.27 200m  2:38.58 250m  3:18.57 300m  3:59.11 350m  4:38.69 400m  5:15.44 
    36.29    40.10    40.88    41.31    39.99    40.54    39.58    36.75 
24. Lauren Crozier 12 Newburn   5:15.84   434  
 50m    35.26 100m  1:14.22 150m  1:54.57 200m  2:34.67 250m  3:15.24 300m  3:56.04 350m  4:37.02 400m  5:15.84 
    35.26    38.96    40.35    40.10    40.57    40.80    40.98    38.82 
25. Olivia Nelson 12 Chester Le S   5:21.66   410  
 50m    34.13 100m  1:13.09 150m  1:54.18 200m  2:36.37 250m  3:18.60 300m  4:00.79 350m  4:42.44 400m  5:21.66 
    34.13    38.96    41.09    42.19    42.23    42.19    41.65    39.22 
26. Sydney Martin 12 Gates &Whick   5:22.92   406  
 50m    35.92 100m  1:16.43 150m  1:57.77 200m  2:39.10 250m  3:20.60 300m  4:02.29 350m  4:43.34 400m  5:22.92 
    35.92    40.51    41.34    41.33    41.50    41.69    41.05    39.58 
27. Eve Sugden 12 Bo Kirklees   5:23.60   403  
 50m    35.10 100m  1:15.13 150m  1:56.39 200m  2:37.92 250m  3:19.53 300m  4:01.48 350m  4:42.44 400m  5:23.60 
    35.10    40.03    41.26    41.53    41.61    41.95    40.96    41.16 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Laura Taylor 13 Co Sund'land   4:36.66   645  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:05.55 150m  1:40.78 200m  2:16.06 250m  2:51.57 300m  3:27.20 350m  4:02.40 400m  4:36.66 
    31.39    34.16    35.23    35.28    35.51    35.63    35.20    34.26 
2. Freya Beck 13 York City   4:36.75   645  
 50m    31.14 100m  1:05.82 150m  1:41.02 200m  2:16.41 250m  2:51.73 300m  3:27.10 350m  4:02.43 400m  4:36.75 
    31.14    34.68    35.20    35.39    35.32    35.37    35.33    34.32 
3. Georgia Darwent 13 Co Newcastle   4:38.19   635  
 50m    31.50 100m  1:06.23 150m  1:41.76 200m  2:17.79 250m  2:52.98 300m  3:28.80 350m  4:04.39 400m  4:38.19 
    31.50    34.73    35.53    36.03    35.19    35.82    35.59    33.80 
4. Georgia Coates 13 Co Leeds   4:39.31   627  
 50m    32.38 100m  1:07.43 150m  1:43.01 200m  2:18.84 250m  2:54.39 300m  3:30.12 350m  4:05.24 400m  4:39.31 
    32.38    35.05    35.58    35.83    35.55    35.73    35.12    34.07 
5. Emma Cassell 13 Middlesboro   4:41.90   610  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:05.73 150m  1:41.16 200m  2:17.31 250m  2:53.04 300m  3:29.86 350m  4:06.04 400m  4:41.90 
    30.94    34.79    35.43    36.15    35.73    36.82    36.18    35.86 
6. Natasha Crow 13 Donc Dartes   4:43.27   601  
 50m    31.01 100m  1:05.72 150m  1:41.68 200m  2:17.96 250m  2:54.16 300m  3:30.94 350m  4:07.58 400m  4:43.27 
    31.01    34.71    35.96    36.28    36.20    36.78    36.64    35.69 
7. Kiani Campbell-Grady 13 Co Leeds   4:45.34   588  
 50m    31.74 100m  1:06.24 150m  1:42.37 200m  2:19.04 250m  2:55.64 300m  3:32.84 350m  4:09.97 400m  4:45.34 
    31.74    34.50    36.13    36.67    36.60    37.20    37.13    35.37 
8. Darcy Deakin 13 Co Sheffield   4:47.29   576  
 50m    31.98 100m  1:07.38 150m  1:44.32 200m  2:21.30 250m  2:57.73 300m  3:34.30 350m  4:10.90 400m  4:47.29 
    31.98    35.40    36.94    36.98    36.43    36.57    36.60    36.39 
9. Shannon McGahey 13 KingstonHull   4:48.50   569  
 50m    32.49 100m  1:07.87 150m  1:43.96 200m  2:20.94 250m  2:57.94 300m  3:35.23 350m  4:12.08 400m  4:48.50 
    32.49    35.38    36.09    36.98    37.00    37.29    36.85    36.42 
10. Gabrielle Burdess 13 Co Sund'land   4:49.13   565  
 50m    32.03 100m  1:08.24 150m  1:44.86 200m  2:21.28 250m  2:58.76 300m  3:35.99 350m  4:13.14 400m  4:49.13 
    32.03    36.21    36.62    36.42    37.48    37.23    37.15    35.99 
11. Phoeby Finch 13 Co Sheffield   4:49.81   561  
 50m    33.38 100m  1:10.09 150m  1:47.36 200m  2:24.34 250m  3:01.20 300m  3:38.29 350m  4:15.17 400m  4:49.81 
    33.38    36.71    37.27    36.98    36.86    37.09    36.88    34.64 
12. Phebe Robinson 13 Co Leeds   4:53.14   542  
 50m    32.81 100m  1:09.00 150m  1:45.75 200m  2:23.44 250m  3:00.69 300m  3:39.07 350m  4:16.78 400m  4:53.14 
    32.81    36.19    36.75    37.69    37.25    38.38    37.71    36.36 
13. Hollie Elliott 13 Middlesboro   4:53.23   542  
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 50m    33.26 100m  1:09.62 150m  1:47.23 200m  2:24.98 250m  3:02.06 300m  3:39.76 350m  4:16.99 400m  4:53.23 
    33.26    36.36    37.61    37.75    37.08    37.70    37.23    36.24 
14. Jemma Aylesbury 13 Co Leeds   4:53.80   539  
 50m    32.23 100m  1:08.47 150m  1:45.91 200m  2:23.53 250m  3:01.70 300m  3:39.65 350m  4:17.45 400m  4:53.80 
    32.23    36.24    37.44    37.62    38.17    37.95    37.80    36.35 
15. Georgia Wright 13 Donc Dartes   4:54.13   537  
 50m    32.49 100m  1:08.95 150m  1:46.76 200m  2:24.52 250m  3:02.00 300m  3:39.08 350m  4:16.85 400m  4:54.13 
    32.49    36.46    37.81    37.76    37.48    37.08    37.77    37.28 
16. Alice Aucott 13 Rotherham Mo   4:54.67   534  
 50m    32.61 100m  1:08.96 150m  1:46.19 200m  2:24.07 250m  3:02.11 300m  3:40.64 350m  4:17.86 400m  4:54.67 
    32.61    36.35    37.23    37.88    38.04    38.53    37.22    36.81 
17. Georgina Lamb 13 Co Sund'land   4:55.29   531  
 50m    33.11 100m  1:09.53 150m  1:47.08 200m  2:24.77 250m  3:02.92 300m  3:40.80 350m  4:18.96 400m  4:55.29 
    33.11    36.42    37.55    37.69    38.15    37.88    38.16    36.33 
18. Jessica McCrory 13 Derwentside   4:55.57   529  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:08.83 150m  1:46.64 200m  2:24.92 250m  3:02.70 300m  3:41.37 350m  4:19.47 400m  4:55.57 
    32.73    36.10    37.81    38.28    37.78    38.67    38.10    36.10 
19. Jessica Thompson 13 Co Sund'land   4:55.78   528  
 50m    32.65 100m  1:09.91 150m  1:47.68 200m  2:25.82 250m  3:03.42 300m  3:41.60 350m  4:19.18 400m  4:55.78 
    32.65    37.26    37.77    38.14    37.60    38.18    37.58    36.60 
20. Freya Rayner 13 Co Sund'land   4:56.88   522  
 50m    32.66 100m  1:09.95 150m  1:47.70 200m  2:25.77 250m  3:03.57 300m  3:42.51 350m  4:20.41 400m  4:56.88 
    32.66    37.29    37.75    38.07    37.80    38.94    37.90    36.47 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Dervla Curran 14 KingstonHull   4:32.16   678  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:05.00 150m  1:39.88 200m  2:14.35 250m  2:48.67 300m  3:23.43 350m  3:58.13 400m  4:32.16 
    30.94    34.06    34.88    34.47    34.32    34.76    34.70    34.03 
2. Shannon Dodson 14 Donc Dartes   4:36.58   646  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:05.05 150m  1:40.41 200m  2:15.47 250m  2:50.59 300m  3:26.37 350m  4:02.16 400m  4:36.58 
    30.85    34.20    35.36    35.06    35.12    35.78    35.79    34.42 
3. Linda Shaw 14 Co Leeds   4:39.31   627  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:07.16 150m  1:43.00 200m  2:17.98 250m  2:53.53 300m  3:29.68 350m  4:04.92 400m  4:39.31 
    32.00    35.16    35.84    34.98    35.55    36.15    35.24    34.39 
4. Lucy Walton 14 Co Sund'land   4:40.20   621  
 50m    30.99 100m  1:05.25 150m  1:40.63 200m  2:16.37 250m  2:52.40 300m  3:28.68 350m  4:04.93 400m  4:40.20 
    30.99    34.26    35.38    35.74    36.03    36.28    36.25    35.27 
5. Rebekah Birrell 14 Co Leeds   4:40.24   621  
 50m    31.00 100m  1:05.76 150m  1:41.05 200m  2:16.92 250m  2:52.68 300m  3:28.81 350m  4:04.72 400m  4:40.24 
    31.00    34.76    35.29    35.87    35.76    36.13    35.91    35.52 
6. Annie Johnston 14 York City   4:40.26   621  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:05.21 150m  1:40.93 200m  2:16.98 250m  2:52.75 300m  3:29.16 350m  4:05.33 400m  4:40.26 
    30.72    34.49    35.72    36.05    35.77    36.41    36.17    34.93 
7. Jace Cappleman 14 KingstonHull   4:40.71   618  
 50m    31.07 100m  1:06.56 150m  1:42.71 200m  2:18.77 250m  2:53.85 300m  3:30.12 350m  4:06.44 400m  4:40.71 
    31.07    35.49    36.15    36.06    35.08    36.27    36.32    34.27 
8. Antonia Heseltine 14 Co Sheffield   4:42.55   606  
 50m    31.94 100m  1:06.79 150m  1:42.75 200m  2:19.29 250m  2:55.48 300m  3:31.50 350m  4:07.37 400m  4:42.55 
    31.94    34.85    35.96    36.54    36.19    36.02    35.87    35.18 
9. Katherine Fisher 14 Co Leeds   4:44.56   593  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:07.67 150m  1:44.16 200m  2:20.72 250m  2:57.01 300m  3:33.48 350m  4:09.81 400m  4:44.56 
    31.88    35.79    36.49    36.56    36.29    36.47    36.33    34.75 
10. Serra Hale 14 Harrogate   4:45.16   589  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:07.24 150m  1:43.89 200m  2:19.82 250m  2:56.14 300m  3:32.77 350m  4:09.78 400m  4:45.16 
    31.92    35.32    36.65    35.93    36.32    36.63    37.01    35.38 
11. Faye Hindmarsh 14 Newburn   4:45.49   587  
 50m    32.43 100m  1:08.13 150m  1:44.29 200m  2:20.77 250m  2:56.94 300m  3:33.84 350m  4:10.04 400m  4:45.49 
    32.43    35.70    36.16    36.48    36.17    36.90    36.20    35.45 
12. Abbie Hull 14 Rotherham Mo   4:45.76   586  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:06.90 150m  1:43.32 200m  2:19.90 250m  2:56.83 300m  3:33.83 350m  4:10.51 400m  4:45.76 
    31.88    35.02    36.42    36.58    36.93    37.00    36.68    35.25 
13. Mollie Wood 14 Co Sheffield   4:47.29   576  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:07.63 150m  1:44.27 200m  2:20.43 250m  2:56.67 300m  3:33.64 350m  4:10.87 400m  4:47.29 
    32.11    35.52    36.64    36.16    36.24    36.97    37.23    36.42 
14. Maisie Legge 14 Cleethorpes   4:51.21   553  
 50m    32.59 100m  1:08.81 150m  1:46.09 200m  2:23.19 250m  3:00.61 300m  3:37.71 350m  4:14.85 400m  4:51.21 
    32.59    36.22    37.28    37.10    37.42    37.10    37.14    36.36 
15. Rebecca Fisher 14 Bo Kirklees   4:51.74   550  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:09.24 150m  1:45.99 200m  2:23.29 250m  3:00.51 300m  3:38.23 350m  4:15.33 400m  4:51.74 
    32.70    36.54    36.75    37.30    37.22    37.72    37.10    36.41 
16. Emily Haley 14 Chester Le S   4:52.52   546  
 50m    31.05 100m  1:06.48 150m  1:43.93 200m  2:21.43 250m  2:59.21 300m  3:37.23 350m  4:15.38 400m  4:52.52 
    31.05    35.43    37.45    37.50    37.78    38.02    38.15    37.14 
17. Michaela Dalton 14 Co Bradford   4:53.26   542  
 50m    32.80 100m  1:08.52 150m  1:45.81 200m  2:23.48 250m  3:01.00 300m  3:38.86 350m  4:16.54 400m  4:53.26 
    32.80    35.72    37.29    37.67    37.52    37.86    37.68    36.72 
18. Kay-Leigh Boot 14 Co Sheffield   4:56.05   527  
 50m    33.55 100m  1:10.73 150m  1:48.31 200m  2:25.80 250m  3:03.19 300m  3:41.27 350m  4:18.94 400m  4:56.05 
    33.55    37.18    37.58    37.49    37.39    38.08    37.67    37.11 
19. Holly Burgin 14 Co Sheffield   4:58.66   513  
 50m    33.14 100m  1:10.12 150m  1:47.96 200m  2:26.17 250m  3:04.63 300m  3:42.80 350m  4:21.14 400m  4:58.66 
    33.14    36.98    37.84    38.21    38.46    38.17    38.34    37.52 
20. Charlotte Wren 14 Newburn   5:00.88   502  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:09.15 150m  1:47.27 200m  2:25.48 250m  3:03.44 300m  3:42.63 350m  4:22.20 400m  5:00.88 
    32.73    36.42    38.12    38.21    37.96    39.19    39.57    38.68 
21. Rachel Forster 14 Gates &Whick   5:02.71   493  
